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Наименование помещения№ Площадь, м2

1

2

3

4

5

 Коридор

 Комната

 Комната

 Комната

 Комната

20.64

20.64

20.64

20.64

64.01

Покрытие
пола

Экспликация помещений

6  Крыльцо 11.42

0.000

-0.830

-0.080

7

7  Сан. узел 1.56
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